
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

FELLAND ROAD RESURFACING - 2015
CONTRACT NO. 7558
DATE: 8/7/15
PREQUALIFICATION: 201

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Tri County Paving, Inc. $178,456.05 OK

Payne & Dolan - Madison $188,258.50 OK

Wolf Paving Co Inc. $189,869.50 OK

Engineering Estimate $220,000.00

 


