%
1.53

4.37
274

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7568

Contract Name: Felland Road Resurfacing

Contractor: TRI COUNTY PAVING INC wigeyv BvA vV
Contract Value: $178,456.05

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approvai of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work % | $Value of CRSE'I(i:sS CITY USE ONLY

Valle | ot WBE]saE | BVC Compliant | Preq | WOKERE ApT;:)r?\lled

COCTeuck npg T Tl ing 4 OO0 R Oy OvKw| 0| X | &
Voo, Fals | T yﬁ}{ Cditenl | H APNO|0O 0Oy OnKNa|O | X 7
G linge Prent (k] 2 | oo™ M[O[O[0y OvKw[O | &8 | &
N CHOH O DOy OO Cnaj O O O

CH OO Dy DOn DIna| O O L]

CH OO Oy O Onajd O L]

OO Cy On Onaj O (] L]

O OO dy O Cnaj L] ]

OOy OOy OO Dnaj O L] O

O Oy O Enaj L] L]

OO0 dy O~ Onal| O O ]

OO0 Oy O Ona| O O ]

Bass 0000y OnOnaj 0| O 0

Total |ZE57H 1

-J

!
I ?{M ”‘“ ‘\’y‘{ié /ﬂ’v'/‘t\’, 5%‘“?& :

Date Submitted: O-2-15 signed:

FOR CITY USE ONLY

proved [] Disapproved ["] Approved in Part

Y 7.blp | % of contract is subcontracted

Date: ?/Jé}‘/ Signed: /7/5§ j KZ/(

| REfert F. Phillips, P.E., City ;(gmeer

D vtk Bre
Distribution: Contractor [
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division mugﬁ fvﬂ
Project Engineer/Manager - .
Construction Inspector / s CD’WA,% P"/‘n(’ﬁ

Construction Office File




